Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing
the order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the
accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
PFX-5581
SPS Series Inverters
paraflex.com3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834

the order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the
accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
paraflex.com3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
REV DATE 5.17.24
Table 1
 System Number Battery Battery AC Input Current
 Model Of Voltage Current 120VAC 277VAC
Thermal Output
In BTUs
 Number
On-Line System
Efficiency
(Full Load) Batteries (VDC) (Amps) (Max.) (Max.) On-Line Emergency
 SPS-55/125 98% 2 24 3.4 1.2 0.52 9 90
 SPS-110/125 98% 2 24 5.7 1.2 0.52 9 95
 SPS-110/250 98% 4 48 3.3 2.4 1.1 18 163
 SPS-220/250 98% 4 48 5.6 2.4 1.1 18 167
System Input/ Battery System
Model Output Voltage Cabinet Dimensions Weight*
Number Type Volts
Capacity
For 11/2 Hours
In Watts (VDC) Length Height Depth (Lbs.) (Kg.)
SPS-55/125-S Surface 120/277 55 24 165/8” (42.2cm) 115/8” (29.5cm) 41/4” (10.8cm) 32 14
SPS-110/125-S Surface 120/277 110 24 165/8” (42.2cm) 115/8” (29.5cm) 41/4” (10.8cm) 38 17
SPS-110/250-S Surface 120/277 110 48 165/8” (42.2cm) 115/8” (29.5cm) 41/4” (10.8cm) 47 21
SPS-220/250-S Surface 120/277 220 48 165/8” (42.2cm) 115/8” (29.5cm) 41/4” (10.8cm) 60 27
SPS-55/125-R Recessed 120/277 55 24 181/8” (46.0cm) 131/8” (33.3cm) 41/4” (10.8cm) 32 14
SPS-110/125-R Recessed 120/277 110 24 181/8” (46.0cm) 131/8” (33.3cm) 41/4” (10.8cm) 38 17
SPS-55/125-T Ceiling Grid 120/277 55 24 237/8” (60.6cm) 61/4” (15.9cm) 8.0” (20.3cm) 32 14
SPS-110/125-T Ceiling Grid 120/277 110 24 237/8” (60.6cm) 61/4” (15.9cm) 8.0” (20.3cm) 38 17
* System weights shown include installed batteries
Table 2
102. Receiving, Moving and Storing Systems and Batteries
102.1 Shipping Damage